
ČVK PARDUBICE Jech Miroslav 1997 21:10,00 20:13,10 104,69% 1           

VK SMÍCHOV Potůček Jan 1997 21:10,00 20:16,60 104,39% 2           

SVK BŘECLAV Helešic Lukáš 1996 20:45,00 20:02,70 103,52% 3           

LS BRNO Havlíček Štěpán 1995 20:25,00 19:43,50 103,51% 4           

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Hollas Ondřej 1995 20:25,00 19:49,40 102,99% 5           

LS BRNO Hrastka Jan LV 1994 20:45,00 20:09,90 102,90% 6           

VK PŘEROV Vařeková Alexandra 1995 23:00,00 22:21,80 102,85% 7           

JISKRA TŘEBOŇ Jurková Natálie Marie 1998 24:00,00 23:25,60 102,45% 8           

TJ NERATOVICE Veselka Petr 1996 20:45,00 20:16,30 102,36% 9           

VK OLOMOUC Bezděk Eduard 1998 21:35,00 21:05,80 102,31% 10         

VK SMÍCHOV Čáp Jiří 1995 20:25,00 19:58,00 102,25% 11         

ČVK PRAHA Šágr Miloslav 1995 20:25,00 19:58,10 102,25% 12         

VK OLOMOUC Kluka Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:18,10 102,21% 13         

ČVK PRAHA Šimánek Jiří Lv 1995 21:00,00 20:32,90 102,20% 14         

LS BRNO Novotníková  Radka 1995 23:00,00 22:31,60 102,10% 15         

ČVK PRAHA Heranová Lucie 1995 23:00,00 22:41,10 101,39% 16         

VK BLESK Barva Filip 1998 21:35,00 21:18,50 101,29% 17         

ČVK PARDUBICE Koška Bohumír 1996 20:45,00 20:30,00 101,22% 18         

VK SMÍCHOV Skalák Vojtěch 1997 21:10,00 20:54,80 101,21% 19         

VK BLESK Tikal Matěj 1997 21:10,00 20:56,20 101,10% 20         

ČVK PRAHA Weissová Lucie 1994 22:50,00 22:36,70 100,98% 21         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SOLAŘ  JAN 1997 21:10,00 20:59,00 100,87% 22         

VK BLESK Machač Ivan 1996 20:45,00 20:35,10 100,80% 23         

VK LYSÁ NAD LABEM Zavadil Jan 1998 21:35,00 21:25,10 100,77% 24         

VK OLOMOUC Láhnerová Petra 1998 24:00,00 23:49,00 100,77% 25         

VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN Žabová Anna 1996 23:15,00 23:04,50 100,76% 26         

ČVK PRAHA Motl Martin 1995 20:25,00 20:16,00 100,74% 27         

VK PŘEROV Ulehlová Lucie 1999 24:00,00 23:49,8 100,71% 28         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Zajíček Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:36,20 100,71% 29         

ČVK BRNO Svítil Václav 1997 21:10,00 21:01,10 100,71% 30         

ČVK PRAHA Láznička Miloš 1995 20:25,00 20:17,10 100,65% 31         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE ŠAMÁNEK JAN 1998 21:35,00 21:26,70 100,65% 32         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE OMELKA  MARTIN 1995 20:25,00 20:17,70 100,60% 33         

VK BLESK Kupka Matouš 1998 21:35,00 21:28,60 100,50% 34         

VK LYSÁ NAD LABEM Vrátil Lukáš 1996 20:45,00 20:38,90 100,49% 35         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Hellebrand Jaroslav 1996 20:45,00 20:39,20 100,47% 36         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Šimoník Marek 1996 20:45,00 20:39,20 100,47% 37         

ČVK PRAHA Nencini Ricky Lv 1993 23:30,00 23:23,70 100,45% 38         

TJ CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ N/L Šams Ondřej 1995 20:25,00 20:19,60 100,44% 39         

KV KONDOR BRANDÝS Bílek Martin 1993 20:00,00 19:56,10 100,33% 40         

VK BLESK Jakoubek David 1997 21:10,00 21:07,00 100,24% 41         

VK PŘEROV Gerhát Michal 1997 21:10,00 21:08,50 100,12% 42         

ČVK BRNO Svoboda Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:09,10 100,07% 43         

ČVK BRNO Šanca Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:09,10 100,07% 44         

VK SMÍCHOV Kilevníková Šárka 1997 23:35,00 23:38,80 99,73% 45         

LS BRNO Bartoš Jan 1996 20:45,00 20:48,50 99,72% 46         

VK HODONÍN Režňák Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:48,70 99,70% 47         

VK OLOMOUC Kidová Michaela 1998 24:00,00 24:07,70 99,47% 48         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Škvorová Tereza 1997 23:35,00 23:43,90 99,37% 49         

VK SMÍCHOV Hartmanová Kateřina 1999 24:00,00 24:09,70 99,33% 50         



TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Neuman Martin 1996 20:45,00 20:53,40 99,33% 51         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Třeček Jakub 1997 21:10,00 21:18,80 99,31% 52         

VK SMÍCHOV Včelák Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:18,80 99,31% 53         

VK SMÍCHOV Vrána Michael 1998 21:35,00 21:44,10 99,30% 54         

VK SMÍCHOV Pachman Vilém 1998 21:35,00 21:44,30 99,29% 55         

ČVK PRAHA Smolík Dominik 1998 21:35,00 21:46,10 99,15% 56         

VKO LOUNY Lacina Martin 1998 21:35,00 21:46,10 99,15% 57         

LS BRNO Zapletal Luboš 1997 21:10,00 21:21,60 99,09% 58         

VK SMÍCHOV Jirásková Mariana 1996 23:15,00 23:27,80 99,09% 59         

SVK BŘECLAV Hlavinková Marie 1997 23:35,00 23:49,50 98,99% 60         

ČVK PRAHA Musil Martin 1998 21:35,00 21:48,90 98,94% 61         

VK SMÍCHOV Skalák Jan 1999 21:35,00 21:49,50 98,89% 62         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SVÍZELA  MARTIN 1996 20:45,00 21:00,60 98,76% 63         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE NOVOTNÝ FILIP 1998 21:35,00 21:51,40 98,75% 64         

VK SMÍCHOV Nejedlo Vladimír 1996 20:45,00 21:03,60 98,53% 65         

VK OLOMOUC Truhlářová Adéla 1999 24:00,00 24:22,20 98,48% 66         

VK PŘEROV Juziková Magdalena 1998 24:00,00 24:22,50 98,46% 67         

VK BLESK Hurt František 1998 21:35,00 21:57,10 98,32% 68         

SVK BŘECLAV Rampula Richard 1996 20:45,00 21:07,60 98,22% 69         

LS BRNO Nečasová Zuzana 1997 23:35,00 24:01,30 98,18% 70         

VK SMÍCHOV Uhlová Veronika 1999 24:00,00 24:26,80 98,17% 71         

ČVK BRNO Stříž Albert 1999 21:35,00 21:59,50 98,14% 72         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SOLAŘOVÁ  VALENTÝNA 1999 24:00,00 24:28,50 98,06% 73         

ČVK PRAHA Halama Tomáš 1998 21:35,00 22:01,30 98,01% 74         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Pavlů Vojtěch 1997 21:10,00 21:35,80 98,01% 75         

JISKRA TŘEBOŇ Klíma Jakub 1998 21:35,00 22:01,40 98,00% 76         

VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE Zelinková Tereza 1999 24:00,00 24:30,70 97,91% 77         

VK VAJGAR JINDŘICHŮV HRADECPíša  Adam 1998 21:35,00 22:02,80 97,90% 78         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Matušíková Terezie 1997 79         

ČVK PARDUBICE Hauk Martin 1997 80         

DIVOKÁ KARTA

DIVOKÁ KARTA



ČVK BRNO Svítil Václav 1997 21:10,00 21:01,10 100,71% 1           

ČVK BRNO Svoboda Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:09,10 100,07% 2           

ČVK BRNO Šanca Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:09,10 100,07% 3           

ČVK BRNO Stříž Albert 1999 21:35,00 21:59,50 98,14% 4           

ČVK PARDUBICE Jech Miroslav 1997 21:10,00 20:13,10 104,69% 5           

ČVK PARDUBICE Koška Bohumír 1996 20:45,00 20:30,00 101,22% 6           

ČVK PARDUBICE Hauk Martin 1997 DIVOKÁ KARTA 7           

ČVK PRAHA Šágr Miloslav 1995 20:25,00 19:58,10 102,25% 8           

ČVK PRAHA Šimánek Jiří Lv 1995 21:00,00 20:32,90 102,20% 9           

ČVK PRAHA Heranová Lucie 1995 23:00,00 22:41,10 101,39% 10         

ČVK PRAHA Weissová Lucie 1994 22:50,00 22:36,70 100,98% 11         

ČVK PRAHA Motl Martin 1995 20:25,00 20:16,00 100,74% 12         

ČVK PRAHA Láznička Miloš 1995 20:25,00 20:17,10 100,65% 13         

ČVK PRAHA Nencini Ricky Lv 1993 23:30,00 23:23,70 100,45% 14         

ČVK PRAHA Smolík Dominik 1998 21:35,00 21:46,10 99,15% 15         

ČVK PRAHA Musil Martin 1998 21:35,00 21:48,90 98,94% 16         

ČVK PRAHA Halama Tomáš 1998 21:35,00 22:01,30 98,01% 17         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SOLAŘ  JAN 1997 21:10,00 20:59,00 100,87% 18         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE ŠAMÁNEK JAN 1998 21:35,00 21:26,70 100,65% 19         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE OMELKA  MARTIN 1995 20:25,00 20:17,70 100,60% 20         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SVÍZELA  MARTIN 1996 20:45,00 21:00,60 98,76% 21         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE NOVOTNÝ FILIP 1998 21:35,00 21:51,40 98,75% 22         

JISKRA  OTROKOVICE SOLAŘOVÁ  VALENTÝNA 1999 24:00,00 24:28,50 98,06% 23         

JISKRA TŘEBOŇ Jurková Natálie Marie 1998 24:00,00 23:25,60 102,45% 24         

JISKRA TŘEBOŇ Klíma Jakub 1998 21:35,00 22:01,40 98,00% 25         

KV KONDOR BRANDÝS Bílek Martin 1993 20:00,00 19:56,10 100,33% 26         

LS BRNO Havlíček Štěpán 1995 20:25,00 19:43,50 103,51% 27         

LS BRNO Hrastka Jan LV 1994 20:45,00 20:09,90 102,90% 28         

LS BRNO Novotníková  Radka 1995 23:00,00 22:31,60 102,10% 29         

LS BRNO Bartoš Jan 1996 20:45,00 20:48,50 99,72% 30         

LS BRNO Zapletal Luboš 1997 21:10,00 21:21,60 99,09% 31         

LS BRNO Nečasová Zuzana 1997 23:35,00 24:01,30 98,18% 32         

SVK BŘECLAV Helešic Lukáš 1996 20:45,00 20:02,70 103,52% 33         

SVK BŘECLAV Hlavinková Marie 1997 23:35,00 23:49,50 98,99% 34         

SVK BŘECLAV Rampula Richard 1996 20:45,00 21:07,60 98,22% 35         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Hellebrand Jaroslav 1996 20:45,00 20:39,20 100,47% 36         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Šimoník Marek 1996 20:45,00 20:39,20 100,47% 37         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Škvorová Tereza 1997 23:35,00 23:43,90 99,37% 38         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Neuman Martin 1996 20:45,00 20:53,40 99,33% 39         

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA Třeček Jakub 1997 21:10,00 21:18,80 99,31% 40         

TJ CHEMIČKA ÚSTÍ N/L Šams Ondřej 1995 20:25,00 20:19,60 100,44% 41         

TJ NERATOVICE Veselka Petr 1996 20:45,00 20:16,30 102,36% 42         

VK BLESK Barva Filip 1998 21:35,00 21:18,50 101,29% 43         

VK BLESK Tikal Matěj 1997 21:10,00 20:56,20 101,10% 44         

VK BLESK Machač Ivan 1996 20:45,00 20:35,10 100,80% 45         

VK BLESK Kupka Matouš 1998 21:35,00 21:28,60 100,50% 46         

VK BLESK Jakoubek David 1997 21:10,00 21:07,00 100,24% 47         

VK BLESK Hurt František 1998 21:35,00 21:57,10 98,32% 48         

VK HODONÍN Režňák Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:48,70 99,70% 49         

VK LYSÁ NAD LABEM Zavadil Jan 1998 21:35,00 21:25,10 100,77% 50         



VK LYSÁ NAD LABEM Vrátil Lukáš 1996 20:45,00 20:38,90 100,49% 51         

VK OLOMOUC Bezděk Eduard 1998 21:35,00 21:05,80 102,31% 52         

VK OLOMOUC Kluka Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:18,10 102,21% 53         

VK OLOMOUC Láhnerová Petra 1998 24:00,00 23:49,00 100,77% 54         

VK OLOMOUC Kidová Michaela 1998 24:00,00 24:07,70 99,47% 55         

VK OLOMOUC Truhlářová Adéla 1999 24:00,00 24:22,20 98,48% 56         

VK PŘEROV Vařeková Alexandra 1995 23:00,00 22:21,80 102,85% 57         

VK PŘEROV Ulehlová Lucie 1999 24:00,00 23:49,8 100,71% 58         

VK PŘEROV Gerhát Michal 1997 21:10,00 21:08,50 100,12% 59         

VK PŘEROV Juziková Magdalena 1998 24:00,00 24:22,50 98,46% 60         

VK SLAVIA DĚČÍN Žabová Anna 1996 23:15,00 23:04,50 100,76% 61         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Hollas Ondřej 1995 20:25,00 19:49,40 102,99% 62         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Zajíček Michal 1996 20:45,00 20:36,20 100,71% 63         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Pavlů Vojtěch 1997 21:10,00 21:35,80 98,01% 64         

VK SLAVIA PRAHA Matušíková Terezie 1997 DIVOKÁ KARTA 65         

VK SLAVOJ LITOMĚŘICE Zelinková Tereza 1999 24:00,00 24:30,70 97,91% 66         

VK SMÍCHOV Potůček Jan 1997 21:10,00 20:16,60 104,39% 67         

VK SMÍCHOV Čáp Jiří 1995 20:25,00 19:58,00 102,25% 68         

VK SMÍCHOV Skalák Vojtěch 1997 21:10,00 20:54,80 101,21% 69         

VK SMÍCHOV Kilevníková Šárka 1997 23:35,00 23:38,80 99,73% 70         

VK SMÍCHOV Hartmanová Kateřina 1999 24:00,00 24:09,70 99,33% 71         

VK SMÍCHOV Včelák Ondřej 1997 21:10,00 21:18,80 99,31% 72         

VK SMÍCHOV Vrána Michael 1998 21:35,00 21:44,10 99,30% 73         

VK SMÍCHOV Pachman Vilém 1998 21:35,00 21:44,30 99,29% 74         

VK SMÍCHOV Jirásková Mariana 1996 23:15,00 23:27,80 99,09% 75         

VK SMÍCHOV Skalák Jan 1999 21:35,00 21:49,50 98,89% 76         

VK SMÍCHOV Nejedlo Vladimír 1996 20:45,00 21:03,60 98,53% 77         

VK SMÍCHOV Uhlová Veronika 1999 24:00,00 24:26,80 98,17% 78         

VK VAJGAR JINDŘICHŮV HRADECPíša  Adam 1998 21:35,00 22:02,80 97,90% 79         

VKO LOUNY Lacina Martin 1998 21:35,00 21:46,10 99,15% 80         


